© 2020 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 (M) LF – DocRev2 – 9/2020                                                                   Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 M LF
125 KHZ CONTACTLESS READERS/WRITERS
The TWN4 MultiTech 2 LF and TWN4 MultiTech 2 M LF readers/writers allow users to read and write to almost any 125 kHz tags
and/or labels. They support all major transponder technologies like HID, HITAG, Nexwatch, KERI, Cotag, CASI-RUSCO etc.
The readers provide a powerful API which enables system integrators and solution providers to develop complex applications which
can be run directly on the reader.

TWN4 MultiTech 2 M LF:
CE/RED, FCC, IC, REACH and RoHS-III compliant
ORDER CODE(S)
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LF:
T4BT-FB2BEL4 USB Black
T4BT-FB2WEL4 USB White
T4BT-FR2BEL4 RS-232 Black
T4BT-FR2WEL4 RS-232 White
T4BT-FB2BEL4-P USB Option P Black
T4BT-FB2WEL4-P USB Option P White
T4BT-FR2BEL4-P RS-232 Option P Black
T4BT-FR2WEL4-P RS-232 Option P White
TWN4 MultiTech 2 M LF:
T4BO-F4 OEM Board
T4BO-F4-P OEM Board Option P
1)125 kHz technology requires a Russian local test and import license from the ministry of Trade and Industry (MINPROMTORC). This license has to be in place